

CNR No. MHKO070009932021

Mahavir Vs. Shrimanti



Order below Exh.72

Hearing of Exh 5 is in progress hence Status-quo order is extended till next day.

Date : 30.07.2026.

(A. B. Kurane)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Jaysingpur.